00 76117414

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bronx River Studios		12/07/2004	CORPORATION: NEW YORK
Bronx River Studios		12/07/2004	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	D&L Media	
Street Address:	51 Smart Avenue	
City:	Yonkers	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10704	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76117414	RITES OF AUTUMN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)966-8727

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 914 966 8700

Email: dsride@earthlink.net

Correspondent Name: D&L Media
Address Line 1: 51 Smart Avenue

Address Line 4: Yonkers, NEW YORK 10704

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Donald Sperling

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002985 FRAME: 0802

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002985 FRAME: 0803

RECORDED: 12/07/2004